WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS VERSAFLEX MELTBLOWN POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGES
INDUSTRIAL VERSAFLEX SERIES
MELTBLOWN POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGES
Industrial§ Versaflex Meltblown Polypropylene Filter Cartridges are 100% polypropylene and
manufactured with FDA-listed materials using a thermal-bonding process that seals the
meltblown media to the endcaps to assure a bypass-free cartridge. These cartridges have been
performance tested to assure you of a quality product. They deliver high dirt-loading capabilities,
with superior performance over spun-bonded and stringwound cartridges.

Flow Rate – gpm (Lpm)
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS VERSAFLEX MELTBLOWN POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGES
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
EXAMPLE: VF100-30BMXXXDX
Versaflex Filter Cartridge (VF)
100-micron rating (100), 30” length (30), 2.5” diameter (B), Meltblown cartridge (M)
No core (X), No endaps (X), No outer sleeve (X), Double-open-ended (D), No seal (X)
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS VERSAFLEX MELTBLOWN POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGES
VF  100 - 30   B   M   X   X   X   D   X
VERSAFLEX
µ
(NOMINAL) LENGTH (IN.) DIAMETER (IN.) CARTRIDGE
CORE
MATERIAL
ENDCAP
MATERIAL
OUTER SLEEVE
STYLE
ENDCAP
STYLE
SEAL
MATERIAL
VF 1
5
10
25
50
75
100
9.75
10
19.5
20
29.5
30
39
40
B = 2.5 M = Meltblown X = None P = Polypropylene
X = None
X = None D = DOE
S = SOE
S2 = 222 Flat
S6 = 226 Flat
F2 = 222 Fin
F6 = 226 Fin
S3 = SOE w/spring
S4 = Polypropylene
core extender
B = Buna-N
P = DOE
Polyfoam flat
gasket
V = FKM
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = Neoprene
X = None
§For a detailed list of where Pentair trademarks are registered, please visit waterpurification.pentair.com. Pentair trademarks and logos are
owned by Pentair LLC or its affiliates. Third party registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners.
4003012 Rev E NV15
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates.  All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their
respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404
PENTAIRINDUSTRIAL.COM
CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com